Wireless
Equipment
10.1Technical Support: hwisupport@lutron.com
CO
M
PO
N
EN

tabletop keypads.
O RD E R I N G  M E T HOD
1) Order keypad with buttons/faceplate.
HHRRTT--mmooddeell--ccoolloouurr
Available colours: snow (SW)
or midnight (MN) only
2) After engraving is determined, order
engraved faceplate with same number
of buttons as control.
HHKKTT--mmooddeell--ccoolloouurr--EE
Available plastic colours: snow (SW)
and midnight (MN)
Available metal finishes: bright brass (BB),
satin brass (SB), bright chrome (BC),
satin chrome (SC), bright nickel (BN),
satin nickel (SN), antique brass (QB),
antique bronze (QZ), clear anodised aluminium
(CLA), black anodised aluminium (BLA)
or brass anodised aluminium (BRA)
S L I M  B U T TON
5-Button
HRT-5RL-434-xx
HRT-5RL-868-xx
HKT-5RL-xx-E
5-button with master
on/off and raise/lower
Keypad:
Faceplate only:
Description:
10-Button
HRT-10RL-434-xx
HRT-10RL-868-xx
HKT-10RL-xx-E
10-button with master
on/off and raise/lower
Keypad:
Faceplate only:
Description:
15-Button
HRT-15RL-434-xx
HRT-15RL-868-xx
HKT-15RL-xx-E
15-button with master
on/off and raise/lower
Keypad:
Faceplate only:
Description:
L A R G E  B U T TON
6-Button
HRT-6LRL-434-xx
HRT-6LRL-868-xx
HKT-6LRL-xx-E
6-button with raise/lower
Keypad:
Faceplate only: